

PIMSY NEWS

PT.B.NO-3339

ਸੰਗੀਤ ਪਿਸ਼ਾਖਾ ਦੇ ਪ੍ਰਸਾਦਕਾਰ/ਵਿਸ਼ੇਸ਼ ਪ੍ਰਕਾਰ ਦੀਆਂ

ਸ਼ਾਇਰ
Shedule XLV Form No. 134. ਤੇਜਾ ਜੋਕਾ ਪਾਥ

ਪ੍ਰਕਾਸ਼ਨਾ ਸ਼ਾ.
ਸ਼ਾਇਰ: ਸ਼੍ਰੀ ਗੁਰਦਿਆਰ-ਬਾਈ

DIVISION

ਸ਼੍ਰੀ ਗੁਰੂਕਰ ਸਿੰਘ ਸ਼ਾਇਰ ਅਤੇ

SUB-DIVISION

ਪ੍ਰਕਾਸ਼ਨਾ

Measurement Book

PT.B.NO-3339

Final bill

22

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

[illegible]

Abstract of root

1. setting out pillars

13

(i) working bench mark
do

da

ant = 1.125 km P-⑤

item- 1 (i) @ Rs 3683.34

= Ro	4144 =
------	--------

(ii)	Reference pillars		
------	-------------------	--	--

~~de~~

ent 2 1.125 km P-15

item - 1 (ii) @ Rs 1701.94

$= R_0 \quad 19152$

(2) clearing and grubbing

road level - do

0.787

ont = ~~0.437~~ hect P-16

item - (2) @ Rs 51133.76

$= R_0 40242 =$

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
③ Box cutting	do				
ent = 84 m ³	P- (16)				
itm - ③ @ Rs	74.16				
				2 Rs	6229 =
④ const. of embankment with material	do				
ent = 882 m ³	P- (16)				
itm - ④ @ Rs	175.22/m ³				
				2 Rs	185758 =
⑤ const. of subgrade & earthen shoulder	do				
ent = 471.09 m ³	P- (17)				
itm - ⑤ @ Rs	176.86/m ³				
				2 Rs	83317 =
⑥ const. of granular subbase	do				
ent = 119.81 m ³	P- (17)				
itm - ⑥ @ Rs	3123.97/m ³				
				2 Rs	374283 =
⑦ WBM gr - III	do				
ent = 140.625 m ³	P- (17)				
itm - ⑦ @ Rs	3797.70				
				2 Rs	534051 =
⑧ const. of unreinforced plain cement concrete	do				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ent = 688.50 m ³ P- (18)					
item - (8) @ Rs			7175.33		
				= Rs	4940215
(9) Kilometer stone					
(i) Km stone					
ent = 1 No. P- (18)					
item - 9 (i) @ Rs			2277.67		
				= Rs	2278
(ii) 200m stone					
ent = 5 No. P- (18)					
item - 9 (ii) @ Rs			606.26		
				= Rs	30312
(10) Boundary pillar					
do					
ent = 20 No. P- (18)					
item - (10) @ Rs			486.62		
				= Rs	9732
(11) Traffic sign					
(i) 600 mm circular board					
ent = 4 No. P- (19)					
item - (11) @ Rs			4954.12		
				= Rs	19816
(ii) 900 mm equilateral triangle board					
ent = 2 No. P- (19)					
item - 11 (ii) @ Rs			5451.85		

Continuation = Rs 10904

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(iii) 600mm x 450mm rectangular board do					
amt = 2 No. P - (19)					
item - 11 (iii) @ Rs 4823.93					
				2 Rs	96482
(12) Road marking with hot applied Thermoplastic compound do					
amt = 225m ² P - (19)					
item - (12) @ Rs 735.44					
				= Rs	165474
(13) Providing & erecting direction and place identification sign do					
amt = 1 No. P - (20)					
item - (13) @ Rs 3162.33					
				= Rs	3162
(14) Providing & fixing of typical messy informative sign board with logo do					
amt = 1 6 No P - (20)					
item - (14) @ Rs 10912.27					
				= Rs	65474
C/Totale Continuation					Rs 6459673

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B / F Rs		64596732
			Total Rs		64596732
Add GST -12%			(+) Rs		7751612
Add Labour chrs 1%			(+) Rs		645972
Add Seigniorage fee (+)			(+) Rs		615182
			Total Rs		7360949
Less 0.02% as per agreement			(-) Rs		1472
			Total Rs		7359477
Less previous bill amount			(-) Rs		1510179
			(-) Rs		32756072
			Total Rs		25736912
G Singh 06/12/22 JE			Summ 6/12/22 AG		CAF 03/01/23
Work has been completed as per tech. specification					
G Singh 06/12/22			Summ 6/12/22 AG		